
GCDGA Meeting Schedule 2024 (Updated 16th May 2024) 
  

Date Type of Meeting Start time Venue 

Wed, 7th Feb ‘24 Executive Meeting 5.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Tue, 12 Mar ‘24 Executive Meting 4.30pm Southport GC Room 

Tue, 12 Mar ‘24 Delegates Meeting 5.30pm Southport  GC 

Wed, 3rd April Executive Meeting 5.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Tue, 14 May Executive Meeting 4.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Tue, 14 May Annual General Meeting 5.30pm SURFERS PARADISE GC 

Wed, 12 June Executive Meeting 5.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Wed, 10 July Executive Meeting 5.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Wed, 14 Aug Executive Meeting 5.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Tue 10 Sept Executive Meeting 5.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Tue 17 Sep Delegates Meeting 5.30pm SURFERS PARADISE GC 

Wed 9 Oct Executive Meeting 5.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Wed 13 Nov Executive Meeting 5.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Tue 11 Dec Executive Meeting 4.30pm Surfers Board Room 

Tue 11 Dec Delegates Christmas Meeting 5.30pm Surfers Board Room 

  

• Delegates Meetings may be varied depending on bookings 


